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1 x100pL

1% x50uL

1 % x50pL
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0.12
51%

0.40
5.5%

0.17
6.3%

0.55
71.2%

iz SD
TREHCV (%)

Bl
EM R R R AR U B PR R B A IS, MERIARiatss:
BRI FRRE AP EEE,

PFASRE BE (%) SFEBER (%)

Mi&5(n=8) 86-102 94

M3 (n=8) 90-106 98
pELEF L5 (n=8) 94-110 102

RYE

SR, ANNFIZRIENREUE/90.08ng/mL,

FHEXR
PAEEERIARRALLS. IRFMAIEES EEFPIIAGERESTING,
ErERSE D CERRITIREE, TRhZE.

\ \ HRpLESE b
RRELLG] | EER (%) b i -
1B
1:2 SEE (%) 82-96 90-98 92-112
1:4 SEEl (%) 88-104 89-107 104-116
1.8 SEE (%) 85-102 92-101 99-115
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